Yvonne Badenhorst

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

v

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF

ADVOCATES

Etienne Cilliers
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FW: TIC - Roll for 20 October 2023
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General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Preto

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Monday, October 16, 2023 3:50 PM

To: Stanley Maredi <SMaredi@judiciary.org.za>; Lesibana Makwela <LMakwela@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com;
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>;
adele@lawcircle.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 20 October 2023

Good afternoon;

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 20 October 2023.

Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za

manager@ptabar.com
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(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

-,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

20 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Stanley Maredi
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9001

EMAIL ADDRESS: SMaredi@judiciary.org.za

MASANABO N J Vs RAF 14997/16
GABALF VS RAF 40119/18
VAN STADEN H VS RAF 3360/2019
NDLOVU M F Vs RAF 13489/19
MALATSIB M Vs RAF 65062/19
MOFOKENG M J VS RAF 77967/17
NYONI P \'A) RAF 73319/19
MATHAKHOE M N VS RAF 21828/19
RAMBUDAA L VS RAF 41675/21
MODAN S VS RAF 22408/17
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN E \'A) RAF 8179/2021
MOKABATIEM M VS RAF 59012/19
MOYO W VS RAF 59019/19
MPETEET VS RAF 10999/19
MNISI S VS RAF 31991/20
NGOMANER M VS RAF 45516/21
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MAHLANGUTD VS RAF 58104/10
MOLLOI M J \'A) RAF 36261/20
ZUNGU CCOBO S S M BUTHELEZI Vs RAF 11221/21
GWAMBI FN VS RAF 77349/18
HAPIPO B Vs MEC-HEALTH: GAUTENG 054703/22
NGWENYAZN Vs RAF 45875/20
MALATIIM VS RAF 17316/12
CHUENE C VS RAF 1654/2010
MABUYA P VS RAF 81466/18
MPILA P VS RAF 78392/14
SENEKALEE VS RAF 1924/2018
MGWETYANA S R \'A) RAF 23318/15
MDLEKEZA V OBO MINOR VS RAF 50572/18
MSANE K S VS RAF 34230/22
MOYO B Vs RAF 13654/22
SEANEGO T VS RAF 032471/22
COCKE VS RAF 054454/22
MADONSELA M A VS RAF 027799/22
ULORED A \'A) RAF 55360/20
SHABANGU T Z VS RAF 46201/18
TOYIGS VS RAF 41072/18
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

20 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (LESO A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Lesibana Makwela

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7467

EMAIL ADDRESS: LMakwela@judiciary.org.za

NHAVOTSOPS VS RAF 48680/16
MABENATB Vs RAF 4313/2015
MOLOTO L VS RAF 85591/18
MOLABATB VS RAF 11177/14
MAZIBUKO TP VS RAF 40040/15
LETLAKAKVOBOAP VS RAF 35017/20
MASEKON O VS RAF 13343/14
RAFUKUM S Vs RAF 70931/14
MOHAMED ZOBO S \'A) RAF 48417/19
SIBIYAS) VS RAF 20765/16
DLAMINIZ G VS RAF 60381/19
DONIANLOBOLV \'A) RAF 17899/19
SHABANGU W S VS RAF 39428A/18
LOFEDIN R VS RAF 54681/20
NDWALAZA ZOBO | \'A) RAF 26313/15
CUNNINGHAM M Y VS RAF 39802/10
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MOKOENA L E VS RAF 66699/15
MONTSOFT Vs RAF 20415/17
LEPATLAN Vs RAF 57942/20
SEPOGOANENT VS RAF 22262/20
CHILOANE F L VS RAF 14643/18
RADEBE M Vs RAF 79502/18
VEERAN M VS RAF 65488/12
DE LANGE M E VS RAF 32504/05
BOGOPA B VS RAF 47470/17
MUDAU MV VS RAF 82121/14
MIYAMBO N VS RAF 60013/20
NKUMANDAG S \'A) RAF 25652/18
MATONG G VS RAF 26188/19
MOTHIBATSELA D VS RAF 34731/19
MATONG G Vs RAF 26156/19
MASINA M A VS RAF 62786/21
RASEROKA T VS RAF 64764/14
MATHEBULA V \'A) RAF 34907/18
OBERHOLZERS M \'A) RAF 64735/18
MNTAMBO M B VS RAF 85040/14
KAMANGA F \'A) RAF 13992/18
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